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Welding machine Ruris A1 30FLULL

Device type
Power supply

Frequency

Maximum absorbed power
Idle voltage

Welding current adjustment

Operating mode
Welding wire diameter
Electrode diameter
Insulation class

Protection class

Accessories

Net weight
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MIG/LIFT TIG/MMA inverter
230

50/60 Hz

MIG 3.2kVA, TIG 2.8kVA, MMA
2.8kVA

56V

MIG 50-130A, TIG 10-120A, MMA
10-120A

60%
0.8-1mm
1.6-3.2mm
H
IP21S

1.4m table tongs, 1.6m welding
electrode pliers, 3m power supply
cord, 2.8m cable with MIG MAG
welding torch, brush/hammer,
welding mask

7 kg
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