

Welding machine **Ruris A51 30FULL**

Device type	MIG/LIFT TIG/MMA inverter
Power supply	230
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Maximum absorbed power	MIG 3.2kVA, TIG 2.8kVA, MMA 2.8kVA
Idle voltage	56V
Welding current adjustment	MIG 50-130A, TIG 10-120A, MMA 10-120A
Operating mode	60%
Welding wire diameter	0.8-1mm
Electrode diameter	1.6-3.2mm
Insulation class	H
Protection class	IP21S
Accessories	1.4m table tongs, 1.6m welding electrode pliers, 3m power supply cord, 2.8m cable with MIG MAG welding torch, brush/hammer, welding mask
Net weight	7 kg

